
Total 13-14 years

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 United Swimming Club A 14 United Swi… 4.87 1:44.26
Entry: 1:47.98 -3.72

Henry Wang 14 (4.87) 25.70 25.70
Tyler Lushkott 14 (0.33) 25.34 51.04
Mila Tongalea 14 (0.55) 26.25 1:17.29
Octavia Mahoney 14 (0.43) 26.97 1:44.26

2 North Shore Swimming Club A 14 North Shor… 0.74 1:46.57
Entry: 1:48.83 -2.26

Dominic Barton 13 (0.74) 26.60 26.60
Lani Kim 14 (0.32) 27.92 54.52
India Vaughan 14 (0.27) 27.98 1:22.50
Grayson Coulter 13 (0.01) 24.07 1:46.57

3 Parnell Swimming A 14 Parnell Swi… 0.68 1:47.06
Entry: 1:49.96 -2.90

YiFan Zhang 14 (0.68) 25.35 25.35
James Zhang 13 (0.38) 25.89 51.24
Zhongrui Li 14 (0.46) 29.02 1:20.26
Mackenzie Tobin 14 (0.24) 26.80 1:47.06

4 Coast Swimming Club A 14 Coast Swi… 0.60 1:49.97
Entry: 1:52.54 -2.57

Kase Glintmeyer 14 (0.60) 25.58 25.58
Grayson Swanepoel 14 25.65 51.23
Hayley Wyatt 14 (0.47) 29.45 1:20.68
Emma Du 14 (0.23) 29.29 1:49.97

5 Pukekohe Swimming Club A 14 Pukekohe … 0.71 1:50.42
Entry: 1:53.22 -2.80

Jing-Yang Chua 14 (0.71) 25.67 25.67
Isaiah Tauu 13 (0.47) 27.24 52.91
Catherine Tegmann 13 (0.26) 28.38 1:21.29
Ayla Church 13 (0.33) 29.13 1:50.42

6 Howick Pakuranga A 14 Howick Pak… 0.62 1:52.03
Entry: 1:51.91 +0.12

Rick Zhao 14 (0.62) 25.80 25.80
Austin Lin 14 (0.22) 27.19 52.99
Maeve McDonnell 14 (0.37) 30.45 1:23.44
Fiona Sheng 14 (0.39) 28.59 1:52.03

7 Phoenix Aquatics A 14 Phoenix Aq… 0.71 1:52.94
Entry: 1:53.11 -0.17

Kyan Pennington 14 (0.71) 27.22 27.22
Jade Lyles 14 (0.32) 28.26 55.48
Michael Yang 13 (0.37) 28.09 1:23.57
Chelsea Zhu 13 (0.16) 29.37 1:52.94

8 Wharenui Swim Club A 14 Wharenui S… 0.65 1:53.10
Entry: 1:51.80 +1.30
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Jayden Lee 14 (0.65) 28.19 28.19
Faris Abdou 14 (0.28) 26.85 55.04
Lily Dunne 14 (0.35) 28.37 1:23.41
Tayla Cox 14 (0.39) 29.69 1:53.10

8 Kiwi ASC A 14 Kiwi ASC 4.32 1:53.10
Entry: 1:55.98 -2.88

Declan Roulston 13 (4.32) 27.91 27.91
Eivi Isles 13 (0.37) 30.33 58.24
Sophie Wellington 14 (0.35) 28.88 1:27.12
Oliver Isles 14 (0.42) 25.98 1:53.10

10 St Paul's Swimming Club A 14 St Paul's S… 0.65 1:53.73
Entry: 1:58.00 -4.27

Max Cryer 14 (0.65) 28.16 28.16
Simiosi Tukia 14 (0.31) 25.98 54.14
Samantha Alderton 14 (0.38) 29.58 1:23.72
Samantha Tilley 14 (0.56) 30.01 1:53.73

11 Papamoa Swimming Club A 14 Papamoa S… 0.67 1:54.41
Entry: 1:57.83 -3.42

Hayden Forlong 14 (0.67) 28.17 28.17
Mila Kennedy 13 29.27 57.44
Evie Metcalfe 14 (0.37) 29.05 1:26.49
William Chugg 14 (0.48) 27.92 1:54.41

12 North Shore Swimming Club B 14 North Shor… 0.68 1:55.23
Entry: 1:55.27 -0.04

Jacob Forbes 14 (0.68) 28.07 28.07
Amelia-Rose Searle 13 (0.45) 30.02 58.09
Teja van der Westhuizen 13 (0.31) 30.92 1:29.01
Henry Wang 14 (0.18) 26.22 1:55.23
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